Screwdriving Sets

Extus gaip |
1

Selling Proposition
e Hardened core for extra strength and durability.
¢ Flexible Torsion Zone absorbs torque peaks and reduces breakage (Torsion bits only).

e "Extra Grip" ribs grip the screw and reduce slipping (specific bits only).

« Tough quality, professional screwdriver bits including Torsion and Torsion with "Extra Grip"
ribs.

Warranty Specifications
¢ 12 months warranty

Specifications



Cat. No. &
Product Description

Pieces

Description

Pack
Quantity

M.O.Q.

Size

DT7952 Sets

DT7951 Sets

DT7950 Sets

DT7949 Sets

DT7948 Sets

DT7947 Sets

11

11

11

11

11

11

Diamond
Coating
Pz/Ph/SI
Quick

Diamond
Coating
Pz/Ph Quick
Co

Extreme
Pz/Ph/SI
Quick

Connect
Extreme

Pz/Ph Quick
Connector

Torsion,
Pz/Ph/SI
Quick
Conect
Torsion,

Pz/Ph Quick
Connector

1



