

## **Screwdriving Sets**

## **Selling Proposition**

- Hardened core for extra strength and durability.
- Flexible Torsion Zone absorbs torque peaks and reduces breakage (Torsion bits only).
- "Extra Grip" ribs grip the screw and reduce slipping (specific bits only).
- Tough quality, professional screwdriver bits including Torsion and Torsion with "Extra Grip" ribs.

## **Warranty Specifications**

• 12 months warranty

## **Specifications**



Cat. No. & Product Description		Pieces	Description	Pack Quantity	M.O.Q.	Size
DT7952	Sets	11	Diamond Coating Pz/Ph/SI Quick	1	1	
DT7951	Sets	11	Diamond Coating Pz/Ph Quick Co	1	1	
DT7950	Sets	11	Extreme Pz/Ph/SI Quick Connect	1	1	
DT7949	Sets	11	Extreme Pz/Ph Quick Connector	1	1	
DT7948	Sets	11	Torsion, Pz/Ph/SI Quick Conect	1	1	
DT7947	Sets	11	Torsion, Pz/Ph Quick Connector	1	1	